
  

 

 
NPQLTD Spring 23 Launch 
Facilitated Session Dates 

Face to Face Venue – Hayes Secondary School, West Common Road, Hayes, 
Kent, BR2 7BD 

 

Spring & Summer Terms 2023 

Spring 2023 TDT National Seminar 1 
Virtual 

 Monday 6th February 2023 
3.30pm – 5.00pm 

Local Seminar 1 
Face to Face 

Monday 6th March 2023 
2.00pm – 4.00pm 

Summer 
2023 

Local Seminar 2 
Virtual 

Wednesday 10th May 2023 
3.30pm – 5.00pm 

Local Workshop 1 
Face to Face 

Wednesday 14th June 2023 
1.00pm – 5.00pm 

TDT National Seminar 2 
Virtual 

Tuesday 27th June 2023 
3.30pm – 5.00pm 

Local Seminar 3 
Virtual 

Wednesday 12th July 2023  
3.30pm – 5.00pm 

Autumn & Spring Terms 2023-24 
 

Autumn 
2023 

Local Seminar 4 
Virtual 

Wednesday 13th September 2023 
3.30p – 5.00pm 

Local Workshop 2 
Face to Face 

Monday 2nd October 2023 
1.00pm – 5.00pm 

TDT National Seminar 3 
Virtual 

Thursday 19th October 2023  
3.30pm – 5.00pm 

Local Seminar 5 
Virtual 

Wednesday 15th November 2023 
3.30pm – 5.00pm 

Local Seminar 6 
Virtual 

Wednesday 6th December 2023  
3.30pm – 5.00pm 

Spring 2024 Local Workshop 3 
Face to Face 

Wednesday 24th January 2024 
1.00pm – 5.00pm 

 

 

(Dates are provisional and may be subject to change as we allocate Cluster Groups) 

 

 

 


